
SAN FRANCISCO
Orange, pineapple, peach and 

apple juices & granadine

SEX ON THE BEACH

Smirnoff Vodka, peach schnapps

and orange juice

Dark rum, brown sugar,

sodawater & mint leafs

BLOODY MARY

Vodka, tomato juice , salt, tabasco, 

lemon, Perrins & pepper 

PIÑA COLADA

Bacardi rum, pineapple 

juice & coconut cream

DRY MARTINI

Gordon´s Gin, Dry Martini

& a lemon slice 

TEQUILA SUNRISE

Tequila, fresh orange juice

& Granadine 

10,50 €

12,50 €

12,50 €

12,50 €

12,50 €

12,50 €

12,50 €

COCO LOCO

Bacardi Rum, coconut liquor, 

pineapple juice & coconut cream

12,50 €

MILK SHAKES & 

SMOOTHIES

Strawberry, banana, pinneaple,

coconut, vainilla, chocolate

SANGRÍA

Glass of Sangría

Jug of Sangría 1 L

Jug of Sangría 1,5 L

7,50 €

16,50 €

21,50 €

STRAWBERRY  DAIQUIRI

Bacardi Rum, fresh strawberries, 

lime juice & sugar

MOJITO

CAIPIRINHA

Cachaça liquor, lemon 

slices, & brown sugar 12,50 €

12,50 €

CocktailsCocktails
10,50 €

GIN TONIC

Gin, tonic water 

and citrus peels

12,50 €



LIQUORS
Hierbas (tipical mallorcan liquor from herbs) 

Patxaran / Licor 43 / Amaretto / Fernet Branca / Baileys

Tia Maria / Cointreau / Grand Marnier / Benedictine 

Chivas Regal / Cardhu / Drambuie

Brandy ( Soberano, 103 , Terry )

Premium brandy ( Carlos I, Suau )

Cognac ( Martell, Courvoisier, Henessy )

4.50

5.50

6.50

12.50

4.50

8.50

10.50

Espresso

White coffee

Coup of Tea

Latte machiatto 

Capuccino ( fresh milk )

Capuccino ( fresh cream )

Carajillo

Irish Coffee ( with whisky ) 

French Coffee ( with brandy )

Scottish Coffee ( with  ice cream )

Calipso Coffee ( with tia maria )

Cointreau Coffee ( with cointreau )

Jamaican Coffee ( with dark rum )

2.20

3.00

3.00

4.50

3.50

4.50

3.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

COFFEES

12.50

12.50

12.50

12.50

12.50

12.50

18.50

LONG  DRINKS
Aperol Spritz

Bacardi rum & mixer

Gordons gin & mixer

Smirnoff vodka & mixer

Tia Maria liquor & mixer

Scotch whisky & mixer

Premium gin & mixer  (Hendricks, Bulldog, Martin Millers…)

SOFT  DRINKS
3.00

3.00

3.00

4.50

Bottle of soft drink 20 cl.

Water  Solan de Cabras 50 cl. 

Juices (Orange, apple, tomato, pinneapple, peach)

Red Bull

ALCOPOPS
5.50Bacardi Breezer / Smirnoff Ice / Blue WKD

3.50

3.50

4.50

3.50

5.50

5.50

BEERS 
Mahou

Estrella Galicia

Heineken / Coronita

Half a San Miguel

Pint of San Miguel

Can of Guinness

CIDERS (50 cl.)
5.50

7.50

7.50

Strongbow 

Magners

Kopparberg

Drinks 
List

Drinks 
List

WINES & CAVAS
5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

Glass of house Wine ( white, red or rose )

Glass of Chardonnay or Sauvignon blanc

Glass of Verdejo or Albariño

Glass of Cava Brut 


